
Mens A

3. Wincanton A Away Friday 28th April

2. Bridport A Home Thurs 4th May

1. Martock B Away Wed 10th May

7. Weymouth A Home Thurs 18th May

8. Martock A Away Tues 23rd May

5. Yeovil A Away Fri 2nd June

4. Trull A Home Thurs 8th June

3. Wincanton A Home Thurs 15th June

2. Bridport A Away Wed 21st June

1. Martock B Home Thurs 29th June

5. Weymouth A Away Fri 7th July

8. Martock A Home Thurs 13th July

5. Yeovil A Home Thurs 20th July

4. Trull A Away Thurs 27th July


